Agent Banking

SL Type of Services Nature of Charges Charges / Commission
Maintenance Fee | Tk.300/- half-yearly
1.1 | Current Account Closing Charge Tk.300/-
. . Maintenance Fee | Tk.300/- half-yearly
1.2 | Special Notice Account (SND) Closing Charge Tk 300/-
Average Balance up to Tk. 10,000 : Nil, Average Balance
above Tk. 10,000 upto Tk.25,000 : Tk.100/-, Average Balance
13 | Savings Account (SB) Maintenance Fee | above Tk. 25,000 up to Tk. 200,000 : Tk.200/-, Average
' Balance above Tk. 200,000 up to Tk. 1,000,000: Tk.250/-,
Average Balance above Tk. 1,000,000 : Tk.300/-
Closing Charge Tk.300/-
Other Account :
14 School Banking
" | SBL Bondhon SB Maintenance Fee | Free
10 Taka Account
1.5 | FDR Closing Charge Nil
1.6 | Scheme Account Closing Charge Tk.200/-
(Premature)
2. | Account Opening (Co(;?i;gl:e;rm) Nil
3. | Activation of Dormant Account Charges Tk.250/-
4. | Issuance of Cheque Book Charge Tk.6/- per leaf
5 | Account Statement :
5.1 | Regular Alc Statement Charge Tk.50/-
5.2 | Balance Confirmation Certificate Charge Half-yearly & Yearly- Free, Tk.200/- for additional Certificate
5.3 | Solvency Certificate Charge Tk.200/-
5.4 | Issuance of any other Certificate Charge Tk.200/-
6 | Fund Transfer :
6.1 | Own QOutlet to own Outlet Charge Free
6.2 | Fund Transfer Oufletto oun Bank Charge 0.25% or (Min Tk.10 & Max Tk.100)
ranches
6.3 | BEFTN (Outgoing) Charge 0.25% (Min 10, Max 100)
6.4 | Cash withdrawal from own outlet Charge Free
I For bill amount upto Tk.600 charge 5/-, for 601/- to 1500/-
7. | Utilty Bl Charge charge 10/- and f%r above 1500/-g charge 12/-
8. | Cheque Return:
Cheque Return fee(Inward .
81 Cleaqring) for InsuffiE:ient fund Fee Tk-300/- per instance
9. | Stop Payment:
9.1 | Stop Payment of Clearing,Cheque Tk.300.00 per instruction
9.2 | Stop Payment of Cash Cheque Tk.200.00 per instruction
9.3 | Stop payment Cheque Book (Lost/ Stolen) Tk.300.00 per instruction
10 Online Charges :
10.1 Cash Deposit & Withdrawal From any SBL Branches to other SBL Branches/ Agent Outlets
10.2 | For Agent A/C (Mother A/IC) Charge Free
10.3 | Other than mother A/C. Charge As per below Online charges schedule.
Cash Withdrawal over the counter (Charges will be realized from Account holder) - Inter City
Upto Tk 1.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 1.00 Lac to Upto 2.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
104 Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 7.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
"~ | Above Tk 7.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above Tk 15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 575.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk.1,150.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk.3,450.00




SL Type of Services Nature of Charges Charges / Commission
Cash Withdrawal over the counter (Charges will be realized from Account holder) - Within City
Upto Tk 1.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 1.00 Lac to Upto 2.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 7.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
Above Tk 7.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
Above Tk 15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk. 575.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk. 2,230.00
Cash Deposit over the counter (Charges will be realized from bearer) - Inter City
Upto Tk 2.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 7.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
Above Tk 7.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
Above Tk 15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk.575.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk.1,750.00
Cash Deposit over the counter (Charges will be realized from bearer) - Within City
Upto Tk 2.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 7.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 7.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
Above Tk 15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk.575.00
Inter-Zone Fund Transfer - Inter City
Upto Tk 2.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 10.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
Above Tk 10.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
Above Tk.15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk. 575.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk.1,150.00
Inter-Zone Fund Transfer - Within City
Upto Tk 2.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 2.00 Lac to Upto 10.00 Lac No Charge
Above Tk 10.00 Lac to Upto 15.00 Lac Tk. 69.00
Above Tk.15.00 Lac to Upto 25.00 Lac Tk. 115.00
Above Tk 25.00 Lac to Upto 50.00 Lac Tk. 230.00
Above 50.00 Lac Tk. 575.00

Note: Bank reserves the right to change/ amend the Schedule of Charges as per Bangladesh Bank instruction which
would be updated on our web site (www.standardbankbd.com) time to time.
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